© 2023 COMMANDO Networks Inc. All rights reserved.
COMMANDO LightningFIBER 10/25GBASE-LR
SFP-LR-25G Data Sheet
© 2023 COMMANDO Networks Inc. All rights reserved.
Contents
Product Overview
Product Highlights
Features and Benefits

available technical queries.
© 2023 COMMANDO Networks Inc. All rights reserved.
Ordering Information
Ordering information for the COMMANDO SFP-LR-25G, SFP28 Transceivers, To place an order,
please contact your local reseller/distributor or COMMANDO Sales Representative at
Table 4. Ordering Information
Product Code Description
SFP-SM-1G COMMANDO LightningFIBER 1000BASE-LX/LH, SFP, 1310nm, 20km, SMF, DDM
SFP-MM-1G COMMANDO LightningFIBER 1000BASE-SX, SFP, 850nm, 550m, MMF, DDM
SFP-UTP-1G COMMANDO LightningCOPPER 1000BASE-T SFP, Copper, RJ-45, 100m, Standard
SFP-SR-10G COMMANDO LightningFIBER 10GBASE-SR, SFP+, 850nm, 300m, MMF, DDM
SFP-LR-10G COMMANDO LightningFIBER 10GBASE-LR, SFP+, 1310nm, 20km, SMF, DDM
SFP-ER-10G COMMANDO LightningFIBER 10GBASE-ER, SFP+, 1550nm, 40km, SMF, DDM
SFP-ZR-10G COMMANDO LightningFIBER 10GBASE-ZR/ZW, SFP+, 1550nm, 80km, SMF, DDM
SFP-UTP-10G
COMMANDO LightningCOPPER 10GBASE-T Copper RJ-45, SFP+, Up to 80m, CAT
6a/7
SFP-SR-25G
COMMANDO LightningFIBER 25GBASE-SR, SFP28, 850nm, 70/100m, OM3/4 MMF,
DDM, Multi-vendor Compatible